Vermilion Livestock Exchange - Bred Cow Sale - Dec. 11, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 1D Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 A-18 RBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1183LB | LAZY H E 6 E';fsd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
4 4-a RED BROCKLE HFRS- Avg wt: EAlg\?LI—?El 5 EFde LAZY H E RANCH Xgrmilion
5 4-4 RED HFRS- Avg wt: 1156LB | LAZY H E 4 E';resd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
6 4-6 RED HFRS- Avg wt: 1130LB | LAZY H E 5 E';resd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
7 4-8 BLK HFRS- Avg wt: 1215LB | LAZY H E 11 E'Fresd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
8 4-10 BLK HFRS- Avg wt: 1231LB | LAZY H E 8 E';resd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
9 4-12 BLK HFRS- Avg wt: 1172LB | LAZY H E 12 E';resd LAZY H E RANCH Xgrm”‘on
10  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁoDEED 2?::; Lot/Item From
11 9-5 BLK BLAZE HFRS- Avg wt: 1G1E205FL{|(3;E| . E';re: BRAD GEORGE XE”“‘””
12 9-7 BBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1157LB | GEORGE 3 E';resd BRAD GEORGE Xgrm”‘on
13 9-9 BBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1080LB | GEORGE 5 E';fsd BRAD GEORGE Xgrm”‘on
14 9-11 BLK BALDIE HFRS- Avg wt: g)sgkzé 6 E'Ffsd BRAD GEORGE XE”“”“”
15 9-0 BLK BALDIE HFRS- Avg wt: 1GII;508FL{Iéé 4 Eﬁsd BRAD GEORGE X;rmmon
16 9-2 BBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1055LB | GEORGE 3 E'Ffsd BRAD GEORGE X;rm”‘on
17 A-20 RED BALDIE HFRS- Avg Wt::fﬁgésé 3 E'st OWEN ALMBERG X;rmmon
18  5-3 RBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1130LB | ALMBERG 3 E'Ffsd OWEN ALMBERG X;rm”‘on
15 |55 RED BROCKLE HFRS- Avg Wt:All?l\Zgléscé - Eﬁsd OWEN ALMBERG Xgrmilion
20 5-7 RED HFRS- Avg wt: 1039LB | ALMBERG 5 E';fsd OWEN ALMBERG X;rm‘“o”
21 5-9 RED HFRS- Avg wt: 1097LB | ALMBERG 5 E';fsd OWEN ALMBERG X;rm‘“o”
2> 5.11 MIXED RED HFR SORT- Avg Wt:ﬁfﬁgéﬁé 4 E;fsd OWEN ALMBERG XE”“”“’”
23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ng[’ED ég‘::éj Lot/Item From
24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED ég::éj Lot/Item From
25  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED  Added Lot/Item From

LOT Stand
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27
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29
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

9-4

9-6

9-8

9-10

9-8

FP-4

9-1

9-3

EP2F

EP2B

EP3F

EP3B

EP4F

EP4B

EP5B

EPSF

EP6F

EP6B

FP-8

1-13

1-13A

1-13B

1-15

1-15A

1-15B

1-17

ADDEDLOT

RED HFR- Avg wt:

RED HFRS- Avg wt:

RED HFRS- Avg wt:

RED HFRS- Avg wt:

RBF HFRS- Avg wt:

RED HFRS- Avg wt

1092LB | HINES

1206LB | HINES

1063LB | HINES

1158LB | HINES

1118LB | HINES

: 1136LB | HINES

BBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1136LB | GREEN

BBF HFRS- Avg wt: 1123LB | GREEN

3RD CALVER- RED BLAZE | J ANCHOR

3RD CALVER- RBF | J ANCHOR

3RD CALVER- RBF | J ANCHOR

3RD CALVER- RBF | J ANCHOR

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

3RD CALVER-

RWF C

RWF C

RWF

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

RED | J ANCHOR

OWS | J ANCHOR

OWS | 3 ANCHOR

COW | J ANCHOR

RBF MIDDLE AGE | J ANCHOR

RED MIDDLE AGE | J ANCHOR

RED MIDDLE AGE | J ANCHOR

MIXED COW SORT | J ANCHOR

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Hfrs

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

TERRY HINES

TERRY HINES

TERRY HINES

TERRY HINES

TERRY HINES

TERRY HINES

DOUG GREEN

DOUG GREEN

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC.

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

1-17A

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

10-2

10-4

10-6

10-8

10-10

10-12

FP-1

FP-2

1-9B

1-11

1-11A

1-11B

1-9

1-9A

1-9B

1-3

1-3A

1-3B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

MIXED RED COW SORT. | J ANCHOR

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

DARK RED J'S | MYSHANIUK

RED J'S | MYSHANIUK

RED J'S | MYSHANIUK

RED J'S | MYSHANIUK

RED J'S | MYSHANIUK

RED HORN J'S | MYSHANIUK

RBF J'S | MYSHANIUK

SIMM J'S | MYSHANIUK

RBF HORN J'S | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE LIGHT RED | MYSHANIUK

MATURE SIMM | MYSHANIUK

MATURE RBG | MYSHANIUK

MIXED RED SORT. | MYSHANIUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

J ANCHOR RANCHES INC. ¥ &™on
Added Lot/Item From

Stand

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrmilion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrmilion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgrm"ion
CARLA MYSHANIUK Xgl‘mlllon

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

ADDEDLOT

BULL PEN

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

D-20

D-21

D-22

D-24

D-23

D-25

ADDEDLOT

D-27

D-28

ADDEDLOT

D-29

D-30

D-31

2-17

2-19

2-19

2-21

2-23

2-29

2-25

ADDEDLOT

2-27

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BULLS | MYSHANIUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3RD CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

3RD CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

3RD CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

3RD CALVER- BBF SORT. | KRAWCHUK

3RD CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

4TH CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4TH CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

4TH CALVER- BLK SORT | KRAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4TH CALVER- BBF | KRAWCHUK

5TH CALVER- BLK | KRAWCHUK

5TH CALVER- 1 BLK 1 BBF SORT. |
KRAWCHUK

TAN HFRS- Avg wt: 1137Ib | PELTA

YOUNG RED | PELTA

RED COWS | PELTA

YOUNG TAN | PELTA

YOUNG TAN | PELTA

BIG CHAR MIDDLE AGED COWS | PELTA

YOUNG WHITE COWS | PELTA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BIG YOUNG WHITE COWS | PELTA

ADDED
LOT

BULLS
ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

3rd
Calvers

4th
Calvers

ADDED
LOT

4th
Calvers

4th
Calvers

ADDED
LOT

4th
Calvers

5th
Calvers

5th
Calvers

Bred
Hfrs

Young
Cow

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

CARLA MYSHANIUK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JACK KRAWCHUK

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

2-31

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

BULL PEN

2-26

3-25

2-28

3-27

2-30

3-29

2-32

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

2-34

3-33

3-35

2-36

ADDEDLOT

D-40

D-41

D-42

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

D-43

D-44

MIXED SORT | PELTA

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

CHAROLAIS BULL | PELTA

YOUNG RED COWS | BABCOCK

YOUNG RED COWS | BABCOCK

BLK- 2ND & 3RD CALVERS | BABCOCK

BLK- 3RD & 4TH CALVERS | BABCOCK

BLK- MIDDLE AGED | BABCOCK

BLK- MIDDLE AGED | BABCOCK

MIXED SORT. | BABCOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

SIMM- 2ND CALVERS | BABCOCK

YOUNG REDS | BABCOCK

MATURE REDS | BABCOCK

MIXED SORT. | BABCOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BLK/BBF HFRS | BECKETT

BLK COWS | BECKETT

BLK/BBF COW SORT | BECKETT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

YOUNG RED | BECKETT

RED | BECKETT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT
BULL
Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Hfrs

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JIM & FLORENCE PELTA

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

SCOTT BABCOCK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

GRANT & WANDA
BECKETT

GRANT & WANDA
BECKETT

GRANT & WANDA
BECKETT

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

GRANT & WANDA
BECKETT

GRANT & WANDA
BECKETT

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB



134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

D-45

D-46

D-4A

D-3

ADDEDLOT

D-3A

D-32

D-33

ADDEDLOT

D-34

D-35

D-36

D-37

D-37

D-38

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

TAN | BECKETT

LARGE TAN | BECKETT

LARGE BLK COWS | D HARASIUK

LARGE BLK COWS | D HARASIUK

LARGE RED COWS | D HARASIUK

LARGE RED COWS | D HARASIUK

YOUNG BLK COW | G HARASIUK

BLK COWS | G HARASIUK

LARGE BLACK COWS | G HARASIUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

LARGE MIXED COWS- 1 RED 1 BLK | G
HARASIUK

LARGE RED HFR | PARDELL

BLK BLAZE COWS | PARDELL

Added Lot/Item From Stand

LARGE BBF COWS | PARDELL

MEDIUM BBF COWS | PARDELL

BWF COWS | PARDELL

BWF COWS | PARDELL

MEDIUM BWF COW | PARDELL

RED COW SORT. | PARDELL

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RWF HFR | WRUTH

BWF 2ND CALVER | WRUTH

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

2nd
Calver

GRANT & WANDA Vermilion
BECKETT AB
GRANT & WANDA Vermilion
BECKETT AB
DAVE D. HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
DAVE D. HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
DAVE D. HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
DAVE D. HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
GORD HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
GORD HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
GORD HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
Added Lot/Item From
Stand
GORD HARASIUK Vermilion
AB
BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrm"‘on
Vermilion

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL AB

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Vermilion

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL AB

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrmi“on

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrmi“on

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrm‘“o"

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrm‘“o"

BERNIE & TANYA PARDELL Xgrm‘“o"

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TERRY WRUTH Vermilion
AB
Vermilion

TERRY WRUTH AB



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

D-2A

B-15

ADDEDLOT

B-14

ADDEDLOT

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-8

ADDEDLOT

B-10

B-9

B-8

B-13

ADDEDLOT

B-12

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

B-11A

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

B-16

ADDEDLOT

B-19

YOUNG RED COWS | HILLSIDE

BLK COW SORT. | LACHANCE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RED COW SORT. | AXTEN

Added Lot/Item From Stand

MATURE BLK COWS | MOORE

MATURE BLK COWS | MOORE

MATURE BLK COWS | MOORE

MATURE BWF COW | MOORE

MATURE BLK COWS | MOORE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

TAN COWS | MOORE

SIMM. COWS | MOORE

MEDIUM RED COWS | MOORE

LARGE RED COWS | MOORE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RED COW SORT. | MOORE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RED COW SORT. | MOORE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RED COW SORT. | WEESEEKASE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BBF COW SORT. | MICHAUD

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

HILLSIDE RANCH

ROXANNE LACHANCE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

MARK AXTEN- ANCHOR A

FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

ROGER MOORE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ROGER MOORE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ROCHELLE MOORE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

JOYCE WEESEEKASE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

GERALD & DARLENE
MICHAUD

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB



188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

B-18

ADDEDLOT

B-17

ADDEDLOT

D-5B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

D-5B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

2-33

ADDEDLOT

2-35

2-37

D-49

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

D-50

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

D-47

D-48

D-48

BLK COW SORT. | BALASH

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BLK COW SORT. | BALASH

Added Lot/Item From Stand

RED COW SORT | SAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BLK COW SORT | SAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

MIXED COW SORT. | MCPHERSON

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BLK MATURE COWS | MCPHERSON

BLK MATURE COWS | MCPHERSON

SMALL BLK COW SORT. | GRINDE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

MEDIUM BLK COW SORT. | GRINDE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

TAN COW | VIDAL

BLK COW | RUSTAD

BWF HFR | RUSTAD
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LOT
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ADDED
LOT
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LOT

ADDED
LOT
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LOT
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LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

ADDED
LOT
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Cows
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Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT
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LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Bred
Cows

Bred
Cow

Bred Hfr

TYLER BALASH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TYLER BALASH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

MARK & KATRINA
SAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

MARK & KATRINA
SAWCHUK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DAVID & MARY
MCPHERSON

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DAVID & MARY
MCPHERSON

DAVID & MARY
MCPHERSON

ELGAR GRINDE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ELGAR GRINDE

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KARL VIDAL

ROBERT B. RUSTAD

ROBERT B. RUSTAD

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB

Vermilion
AB



215 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
216  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
217  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
218 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
219 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
220 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
221  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
222 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
223 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
224 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
225 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
226 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
227 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
228 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
229 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding
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ADDED
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ADDED
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LOT
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LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Thanks

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Thanks

Online

Total Head: 651




